1.00 8  50.0082152A  50.0036  0.00NOSE PIES  SINGLE  65.00

1.00 9  100.0084440A  100.0036  0.00NOSE PIES  10  125.00

1.00 10  100.0084441A  100.0036  0.00NOSE PIES  11  125.00

1.00 11  610.0084739A  610.0041  0.00GIFT SET  ANJEER  891.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.00

6755.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6755.00Total  8346.00